Piezas de Platino
XRF - EVAPORATING DISHES
GENERAL CYLINDRICAL (STANDARD) DISH with pouring spout:
Code Capacity Diameter Depth
Number cc mm mm Standard weight Standard weight
GCD20S 20 40 20 13 7
GCD40S 40 50 25 19 9
GCD60S 60 60 30 28 14
GCD80S 80 65 33 34 15
GCD100S 100 70 35 45 18
GCD130S 130 75 38 52 20
GCD150S 150 80 40 60 24
GCD200S 200 90 45 75 31
GCD300S 300 100 50 115 38
GCD400S 400 110 55 135 48
GCD500S 500 120 60 170 58
GCD600S 600 130 65 195 66
GENERAL CYLINDRICAL (REINFORCED RIM) DISH:
Code Capacity Diameter Depth
Number cc mm mm Standard weight Standard weight
GCD20R 20 40 20 14.5 7
GCD40R 40 50 25 21 9
GCD60R 60 60 30 30 14
GCD80R 80 65 33 36.5 15
GCD100R 100 70 35 47.5 18
GCD130R 130 75 38 54.5 20
GCD150R 150 80 40 63 24
GCD200R 200 90 45 78 31
GCD300R 300 100 50 118 38
GCD400R 400 110 55 139 48
GCD500R 500 120 60 174 58
GCD600R 600 130 65 199 66
LidCrucible
Crucible Lid
Bottom
Diameter

XM20 33/35 2.5 37 -
XM21 33/35 2.5 39 -
XM22 38/40 2.5 44 - -
XM23 39/41 2 44 - -
XM24 39/41 2.5 44 - -
XM25 39/41 3 44 - -
XM26 39/41 3.5 44 - -
Dimensions (mm) Mould
All fusion labware products are manufactured by XRF Scien�fic Ltd in Australia. RES
Issue Date: 1st January 2019
Effec�ve: 1st March 2019
XRF - ACCESSORIES, SUNDRY & REFINING
Accessories:
Code Fabrication
Number Product
TGS250-5 250mm Tongs Platinum Tipped - 5 gms
TGS250-10 250mm Tongs Platinum Tipped - 10 gms
TGS300-5 300mm Tongs Platinum Tipped - 5 gms
TGS300-10 300mm Tongs Platinum Tipped - 10 gms
TGS500-8 500mm Tongs Platinum Tipped - 8 gms
TGS500-10 500mm Tongs Platinum Tipped - 10 gms
TGF420-12 420mm Tongs Platinum Tipped  with shield - 12 gms
TGF620-12 620mm Tongs Platinum Tipped  with shield - 12 gms
TGT250 250mm Tongs Titanium
TGT350 350mm Tongs Titanium